
 
   

 

   

   

 

 

 

  

  

 

  

 

FY2023 Survey of the Amount of
Tax and Stamp Revenues  (March, 2024)

Ministry of Finance
(In １ million yen,%)

Taxes

Budgeted
Amount

（Revised)

(A)

March

(B)

March

(accumulated)
(C)

C/A

Withholding
Tax

Income Self-assessment
tax Tax

Subtotal

Corporation Tax

Inheritance Tax

Consumption Tax

Liquor Tax

Tobacco Tax

Gasoline Tax

Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax 

Aviation Fuel Tax

Petroleum and Coal Tax

Promotion of Power-
Resources Development Tax

Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax

International Tourist Tax

Customs Duty

Tonnage Tax

Others

Stamp Revenue

17,420,000

3,875,000

21,295,000

14,662,000

3,142,000

22,992,000

1,180,000

935,000

2,100,000

5,000

34,000

647,000

324,000

378,000

20,000

911,000

10,000

－

976,000

492,512

606,471

1,098,983

330,944

413,180

1,161,358

71,320

71,600

178,532

348

2,488

53,288

27,658

41,009

3,567

72,715

762

1

108,196

16,860,775

1,945,574

18,806,349

7,753,212

3,153,103

16,339,743

1,006,030

886,815

1,751,241

3,805

29,548

508,502

280,719

386,495

32,123

842,272

9,160

9

1,009,864

96.8

50.2

88.3

52.9

100.4

71.1

85.3

94.8

83.4

76.1

86.9

78.6

86.6

102.2

160.6

92.5

91.6

－

103.5

Total for General Account 69,611,000 3,635,949 52,798,990 75.8


