FY2023 Survey of the Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues (March, 2024)

Ministry of Finance (In 1 million ven %)

r				(In 1 millio) yen, %)
Taxes		Budgeted Amount (Revised) (A)	March (B)	March (accumulated) (C)	C/A
Income tax	Withholding Tax	17,420,000	492,512	16,860,775	96.8
	Self–assessment Tax	3,875,000	606,471	1,945,574	50.2
	Subtotal	21,295,000	1,098,983	18,806,349	88.3
Corporation Tax		14,662,000	330,944	7,753,212	52.9
Inheritance Tax		3,142,000	413,180	3,153,103	100.4
Consumption Tax		22,992,000	1,161,358	16,339,743	71.1
Liquor Tax		1,180,000	71,320	1,006,030	85.3
Tobacco Tax		935,000	71,600	886,815	94.8
Gasoline Tax		2,100,000	178,532	1,751,241	83.4
Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax		5,000	348	3,805	76.1
Aviation Fuel Tax		34,000	2,488	29,548	86.9
Petroleum and Coal Tax		647,000	53,288	508,502	78.6
Promotion of Power– Resources Development Tax		324,000	27,658	280,719	86.6
Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax		378,000	41,009	386,495	102.2
International Tourist Tax		20,000	3,567	32,123	160.6
Customs Duty		911,000	72,715	842,272	92.5
Tonnage Tax		10,000	762	9,160	91.6
Others		_	1	9	_
Stamp Revenue		976,000	108,196	1,009,864	103.5
Total for General Account		69,611,000	3,635,949	52,798,990	75.8